
SG Union Oberschöneweide 1910 MPSV Königs Wusterhausen
Name Vorname DG 1 DG 2 Name Vorname DG 1 DG 2
Daniel Neumann 969 966 Rainer Kühn 934 946
Stefan Peplau 960 965 Marco Stettnisch 946 932

Katharina Franke 977 988 Bianca Kühn 946 940
André Krause 996 981 Anke Neumann 909 943

319 295
8121 7791

1.KSV Vetschau KC Glück Auf Rüdersdorf

Name Vorname DG 1 DG 2 Name Vorname DG 1 DG 2
Nadine Wegner 899 915 Steffi Matthes 939 937
Jörg  Gresch 889 904 Heinz Bolfraß 920 921

Mathias Loewa 951 953 Maik Viehrig 894 900
Marcus Lehnigk 934 954 Martin Matthes 933 945

312 301
7711 7690

1. KC 1927 Beeskow Jugend KSC Victoria 77 Neu Plötzin

Name Vorname DG 1 DG 2 Name Vorname DG 1 DG 2
Dominik Hartmann 933 938 Maik Jaeger 900 908
Lukas Prautsch 880 910 Annett Jaeger 887 892
Dustin Lehmann 934 901 Jonathan Jaeger 978 976
Daniel Hahn 935 939 Michele Bombik 896 910

311 324
7681 7671

1.KC 1927 Beeskow I 1.KC 1927 Beeskow II

Name Vorname DG 1 DG 2 Name Vorname DG 1 DG 2
Katrin Bieler 926 892 Aileen Lindner 924 913

Gerhard  Pietsch 889 857 Klaus  Giessmann 892 897
Uwe Schubert 945 940 Willi Pewny 903 937
Fredy Suckert 926 933 Heinz Kraemer 883 899

306 303
7614 7551

8.7.

4.Beeskower 1000er‐Turnier 2015
29./30.08.2015

+40 Wurf:
Gesamt:

6.5.

+40 Wurf:
Gesamt:

+40 Wurf:
Gesamt:

+40 Wurf:
Gesamt:

4.3.

+40 Wurf: +40 Wurf:

+40 Wurf: +40 Wurf:

Gesamt: Gesamt:

1. 2.

Gesamt: Gesamt:



Einzelwertung männlich

Name Vorname Bestes Spiel Ø Bestes Sp. Gesamtholz Ø Gesamt Platz
André Krause 996 8,3 1977 8,2375 1

Jonathan Jaeger 978 8,15 1954 8,141666667 2
Daniel Neumann 969 8,075 1935 8,0625 3
Stefan Peplau 965 8,041666667 1925 8,020833333 4
Marcus Lehnigk 954 7,95 1888 7,866666667 5
Mathias Loewa 953 7,941666667 1904 7,933333333 6
Rainer Kühn 946 7,883333333 1880 7,833333333 7
Marco Stettnisch 946 7,883333333 1878 7,825 8
Uwe Schubert 945 7,875 1885 7,854166667 9
Martin Matthes 945 7,875 1878 7,825 10
Daniel Hahn 939 7,825 1874 7,808333333 11
Dominik Hartmann 938 7,816666667 1871 7,795833333 12
Willi Pewny 937 7,808333333 1840 7,666666667 13
Dustin Lehmann 934 7,783333333 1835 7,645833333 14
Fredy Suckert 933 7,775 1859 7,745833333 15
Heinz Bolfraß 921 7,675 1841 7,670833333 16
Lukas Prautsch 910 7,583333333 1790 7,458333333 17
Maik Jaeger 908 7,566666667 1808 7,533333333 18
Jörg  Gresch 904 7,533333333 1793 7,470833333 19
Maik Viehrig 900 7,5 1794 7,475 20
Heinz Kraemer 899 7,491666667 1782 7,425 21
Klaus  Giessmann 897 7,475 1789 7,454166667 22

Gerhard  Pietsch 889 7,408333333 1746 7,275 23
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Einzelwertung weiblich

Name Vorname Bestes Spiel Ø Bestes Sp. Gesamtholz Ø Gesamt Platz
Katharina Franke 988 8,233333333 1965 8,1875 1
Bianca Kühn 946 7,883333333 1886 7,858333333 2
Anke Neumann 943 7,858333333 1852 7,716666667 3
Steffi Matthes 939 7,825 1876 7,816666667 4
Katrin Bieler 926 7,716666667 1818 7,575 5
Aileen Lindner 924 7,7 1837 7,654166667 6
Nadine Wegner 915 7,625 1814 7,558333333 7
Michele Bombik 910 7,583333333 1806 7,525 8
Annett Jaeger 892 7,433333333 1779 7,4125 9
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Einzelwertung gesamt

Name Vorname Bestes Spiel Ø Bestes Sp. Gesamtholz Ø Gesamt Platz
André Krause 996 8,3 1977 8,2375 1

Katharina Franke 988 8,233333333 1965 8,1875 2
Jonathan Jaeger 978 8,15 1954 8,141666667 3
Daniel Neumann 969 8,075 1935 8,0625 4
Stefan Peplau 965 8,041666667 1925 8,020833333 5
Marcus Lehnigk 954 7,95 1888 7,866666667 6
Mathias Loewa 953 7,941666667 1904 7,933333333 7
Bianca Kühn 946 7,883333333 1886 7,858333333 8
Rainer Kühn 946 7,883333333 1880 7,833333333 9
Marco Stettnisch 946 7,883333333 1878 7,825 10
Uwe Schubert 945 7,875 1885 7,854166667 11
Martin Matthes 945 7,875 1878 7,825 12
Anke Neumann 943 7,858333333 1852 7,716666667 13
Steffi Matthes 939 7,825 1876 7,816666667 14
Daniel Hahn 939 7,825 1874 7,808333333 15
Dominik Hartmann 938 7,816666667 1871 7,795833333 16
Willi Pewny 937 7,808333333 1840 7,666666667 17
Dustin Lehmann 934 7,783333333 1835 7,645833333 18
Fredy Suckert 933 7,775 1859 7,745833333 19
Katrin Bieler 926 7,716666667 1818 7,575 20
Aileen Lindner 924 7,7 1837 7,654166667 21
Heinz Bolfraß 921 7,675 1841 7,670833333 22
Nadine Wegner 915 7,625 1814 7,558333333 23
Michele Bombik 910 7,583333333 1806 7,525 24
Lukas Prautsch 910 7,583333333 1790 7,458333333 25
Maik Jaeger 908 7,566666667 1808 7,533333333 26
Jörg  Gresch 904 7,533333333 1793 7,470833333 27
Maik Viehrig 900 7,5 1794 7,475 28
Heinz Kraemer 899 7,491666667 1782 7,425 29
Klaus  Giessmann 897 7,475 1789 7,454166667 30
Annett Jaeger 892 7,433333333 1779 7,4125 31
Gerhard  Pietsch 889 7,408333333 1746 7,275 32
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